
Member ID Name Category Email ID Chapter
0236/P/94/MLF P. Rajasekhara Reddy Fellow putharsr@gmail.com Tirupati
1081/L/14/MSL Lakshmana Phaneendra Maguluri Senior Member phanendra51@gmail.com Tirupati
0987/B/12/MSL Balakrishna Sappa Senior Member balakrishna.sappa@hotmail.com Tirupati
0835/A/09/MSL Anand Ayyagari Senior Member anand.ayyagari@yahoo.co.in Tirupati
0656/V/03/MSL V. H. Bajaj Senior Member vhbajaj@gmail.com Tirupati
0655/T/03/MSL T. Sudha Senior Member thatimakula_sudha@yahoo.com Tirupati
1001/S/13/MSL Sirivaram Siri Lakshmi Senior Member sirivaram_lakshmi@yahoo.com Tirupati
0896/S/09/MSL Saravana Murikinjeri Senior Member saru.bhava@gmail.com Tirupati
1095/S/14/MSL S. Gajanana Senior Member g_saparey@rediffmail.com Tirupati
0989/M/13/MSL Mangipudi Madhavilata Senior Member madgnits@gmail.com Tirupati
0339/M/98/MSL M. Munirathnam Naidu Senior Member mmnaidu@yahoo.com Tirupati
0592/L/03/MSL L. Venkateswara Reddy Senior Member lakkireddy.v@gmail.com Tirupati
0929/K/11/MSL Kolli V. S. N. Jawahar Babu Senior Member sudhajawahar@gmail.com Tirupati
0593/K/03/MSL K. V. S. Sarma Senior Member sarma_kvs@rediffmail.com Tirupati
0975/H/12/MSL Harshavardhan Reddy Dornadula Venkata Senior Member professorharsha@yahoo.com Tirupati
0235/G/94/MSL G. Padmanabhan Senior Member gpnsvuce@yahoo.co.uk Tirupati
0903/G/10/MSL G. Sridevi Senior Member g_sridevi_2003@yahoo.co.in Tirupati
0594/V/03/MSL V. Kodanda Rami Reddy Senior Member vkrr52@gmail.com Tirupati
0644/S/03/MSL Suresh Varma Penumathsa Senior Member sureshvarmap@gmail.com Tirupati
0591/C/03/MSL C. Umashankar Senior Member cumaor@rediffmail.com Tirupati
0658/P/03/MSL P. Lavanya Kumari Senior Member drplavanya@gmail.com Tirupati
0860/A/10/MSL Anumula Vidhyul Latha Senior Member ttdspwdc@yahoo.co.in Tirupati
1331/S/19/MSL Ganesh   Talari Senior Member ganimsc2007@gmail.com Tirupati
1303/C/18/MSL Chennamsetty   Madhusudhanarao Senior Member masura_c@yahoo.com Tirupati
0714/S/05/MSL Senthil Anantharaman Senior Member Tirupati
0595/S/03/MSL S. Rama Krishna Senior Member Tirupati
0340/A/98/MSL A. Ramakrishna Rao Senior Member Tirupati
0951/N/12/MSL Nagaraja Sri Senior Member Tirupati
0657/G/03/MSL G. Varalakshmi Senior Member Tirupati
1270/L/17/MSL Lakshmi Kameswari   Gangaraju Senior Member Tirupati


